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Personnel Report No. 0013-0012, May 28, 2014

Veronica Del Rio
Wendy Brubaker

Separ-“1ns:

Name

Aaron Soo
Anthony Chung
Carol Lee

Cleo Protopapas

Diane Mahoney

Donte Marquette Wright
Edna Dinora Castro
Edward R Clark

Elise A Delagnes

Eve H Gordon

Hannah S Pool
Howard Ruffner
Irene Lum

Isaac Lomeli
Jacob E Berry
Jina M Howard
John L Johnson
Justin Iness
Katherine G Kim
Larissa Adam
Leo Fuchs

Linda L Schennek
Linda Wadley
Lori L. McGurk
Lynn Ross Bumett
Maria A Flores

Matthew L Shaffer
Megan Cheslock
Megan E Moore
Michael E Hackett
Nicole Lockard
Raymond Brown
Richard V Lucia
Rose-Lynn Scott
Sandra Hou

Sarah E Amosky
Sarah N Upstill
Shanika M Turner

Secretary Middle
Teacher SEI

Assigr—-—*
Senior Network Engineer

TSA (10 mos)
Teacher EEIP
Director, Secondary
Transitions

Teacher SEI
Custodian

Assistant Principal
Teacher SEI

TSA (11 mos)

Lead Evaluator, Continuous
School Improvement

Teacher Replacement
Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

TSA (11 mos)

TSA (11 mos)

IA Special Ed

Food Service Assistant [
Intervention Specialist
Teacher SEI

Principal

Principal

IA Special Ed

Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI
Attendance Clerk Assistant

Assistant Principal
Teacher SDC NSH
Teacher SEI
Teacher SDC SH
Teacher SDC NSH
Teacher RSP
Manager

TSA (10 mos)
Manager ixed Assets
Teacher SEI
Teacher SEI
Custodian

Roosevelt
Bret Harte

Location
xchnology Services
Life
Sobrante ark
High School Network

Markham

ML King, Ir.
McClymonds
Elmhurst & Alliance
McClymonds

RAA

Greenleaf
Skyline
Manzanita
Fremont
Castlemont
Rudsdale
FS Central Kitchen
Burbank
RISE
Region 2
Region 2
Carl Munck
Roosevelt
Skyline
Skyline
Brookfield

Fremont

Special Ed

RISE

Special Ed

East Oakland Pride
Manzanita

B&G

Futures

Insurance Program C
United For Success
Futures

Oakland Tech

5/7/2014-6/20/14
8/20/2014-6/30/15

™£eactive Date
v4/16/14
05/22/14
06/13/14

06/30/14
08/20/14
04/01/14
06/30/14
06/13/14
06/30/14
06/02/14

06/30/14
06/30/14
06/30/14
06/30/14
06/30/14
06/12/14
06/12/14
03/31/14
06/13/14
06/30/14
06/30/14
06/30/14
06/30/14
06/30/14
06/30/14

04/04/14
06/30/14
06/30/14
06/13/14
03/31/14
06/13/14
06/30/14
05/30/14
06/30/14
ce 04/18/14
06/30/14
07/31/14
04/18/14
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